Kos vrba ovalny 26x19x10,cm/30cm sv+tm

» KOSE, OBALY, TRUHLIKY » Koe

ROSA Import s.r.o.
K Radotinu 492, Praha-Lipence, 15600

materidl

Kéd produktu
EAN

kust v kartonu
Vyska

délka

vrba

26232
8591671723852
16 ks

10,0 cm

19,0 cm

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
barva
material

Sirka

Vyska

délka

Neni skladem

vicebarevné
vrba

26,00

10,0 cm
19,00 cm
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